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Column 1 

Name 

Chapman, Peter William Palmer, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Charlton, Sidney Harrison Samuel, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Charman, Arthur Jack, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Charman, Bryan William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Charrott, Edwin Samuel, A.M.I.C.E. 
Chestennan, Jack James, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Chew Lee, Frank, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Chisholm, Alan Stanley, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Chitty, Douglas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Christian, Bruce McDonald, B.E. 
Christie, Kenneth, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clancey, Winton Michael 
Clapp, Leslie Rex, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clark, Arnold Edwin, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.1.E. 
Clark, Charles, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clark, David Geoffrey, B.E. 
Clark, Jack Enoch, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clark, John, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Clarke, Henry Edgar, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clarke, Joseph Edward, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clarke, Robin Martin, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Clarkson, Thomas Reynolds, B.SC., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.l.E. 
Clay, Warwick Victor, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clendon, Thomas Vivian, M.LC.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Clifton, Percy Frederick, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Climie, James Kenneth, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Climie, Peter Richmond, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. 
Close, William Edwin, A.M.I.E.E. 
Clover, Wilfred Herbert, B.E., A.M.I.E.E ... 
Cockburn, Keith, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cocks, Donald Eric, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Coggon, Henry Thomas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Coghlan, John Ellery, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cole, Richard Stanley Linter, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Colebaker, Brian Mortimer, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Coleman, Geoffrey, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Coleman, Vernon George, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Coles, John Stewart, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Collie, Gerald Brett, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Collins, Francis Henry, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. ., 
Collins, George Henry Edward, A.M.I.C.E. 
Collins, Noel Wallace, B.E., M.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Collom, Cuthbert Charles, B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Combes, Frank Roy, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Comrie, Robert John, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cone, Clarence Maxwell, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cook, John, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cooke, Donald Lewis, A.M.I.C.E. . • . . 
Cooper, Benjamin William Binion, B.E., A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cooper, Donald Gordon Haig, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Cooper, Graham, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Cooper, Norman John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cooper, Robert, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Corbett, John James, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Corkill, Francis Malcolm, B.E., M.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cornish, James William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Corry, Gordon Edison, A.M.I.C.E. 
Costello, Terence Neville, B.E. .. 
Cotter, Stanley Jeremiah 
Cotton, Henry Malby, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Couper, James Thomas Lee, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Covich, Robert Ned .. 
Cowell, Charles Henry, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Cowen, Lester Charles Henry, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Crabb, Houlton Hugh, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Crabtree, Ian Maxwell, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Crack, Edward William 
Craig, Samuel Beattie, B.SC., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Crampton, Neil McGregor 
Craven, Montague Assheton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Craven, William Holford, A.M.I.C.E. 
Crawford, Leslie George, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. 
Cresswell, Frank Noel, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Croad, Ernest Norman, A.M.I.C.E. 
Cromie, Ian Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Crookes, Samuel Irwin, B.A., M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Crossley, Bernard Trevelyan, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cumberworth, Ian Ronald, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cununack, John Bycroft, A.M.I.E.E. 
Cundall, Oliver Charles Langdon, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E. 
Curran, John Michael, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Currie, Archibald Russell, D.S.O., O.B.E., B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Currie, Walter James, B.E. 
Cuthbert, John Richard, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cutler, Kevin Mulqueen, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cutler, Ralph Bernard, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dalmer, Erle Brooklyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Danaher, Martin Denis, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Darlow, Robert Brockway, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davenport, Arthur Egbert, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davidson, Charles Clark, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Davidson, Duncan Hector, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Davidson, Geoffrey George, A.M.I.E.E. 
Davidson, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davies, Ross Weatherley, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davies, Vernon Corbett, B.SC., M.l.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davis, Athol Reeve 
Davis, Cecil Reginald, B.E., B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Column 2 

Address 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
County Council, Rotorua 
Lyttelton Harbour Board, Lyttelton 
Harbour Board, Timaru .. 
Ministry of Works, Palmerston North 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino .. 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
N.Z. Broadcasting Service, Wellington 
48 Greys Avenue, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Greymouth . . . . 
Richardson McCabe and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmers ton North 
Riverlea Chambers, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington .. 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board, Rangiora 
Orchiston, Power, and Associates, Wellington 
39 Thompson Road, Napier .. 
Wairarapa Catchment Board, Masterton 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Wellington .. .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Edwards and Clendon, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Paeroa .. 
Bruce-Smith and Climie, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Christchurch .. 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington .. 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch 
101 Bradbury's Road, Howick, Auckland 
E. R. Garden and Associates, Dunedin 
Waimea Electric Power Board, Richmond 
Post and Telegraph Department, Hamilton 
Auckland Electric Power Board, Auckland .. 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton .. 
City Engineer's Department, Auckland 
Patangata County Office, Waipukurau 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington .. 
Harbour Board, Wellington . . . . 
Winstones Roofing Tile Works Ltd., Plimmerton 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Whakatane Board Mills Ltd., Whakatane 
City Engineer's Department, Timaru 
N.Z. Forest Service, Wellington 
Feast and McJorrow Ltd., Wellington .. 
32A Edmund Street, St. Helliers, Auckland .. 
Waimea County Council, Nelson .. . . 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch .. 
W. G. Morrison and Associates, 28 Buller Street, 

Wellington 
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Dunedin . . . . 
Ministry of Works, Riccarton, Christchurch 
85 Gala Street, Invercargill .. 
Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
Gray, Watts, and Beca, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton 
Hutt Valley Drainage Board, Lower Hutt 
Waimairi County Council, Christchurch 
Drainage Board, Auckland 
Marine Department, Auckland . . . . 
South Canterbury Catchment Board, Temuka 
E. C. Gough Ltd., Christchurch 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Ashburton 
Geothermal Project, Wairakei 
City Council, Nelson 
N.Z. Portland Cement Co., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Head Office, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Warkworth 
Borough Engineer, Whangarei 
69 Onslow Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 
412-414 Pacific Buildings, Auckland C.1 
County Engineer's Office, Marton 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Otematata 
Labour Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Paringa 
Borough Council, Whakatane 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Bryant and May, Wellington 
North Canterbury Catchment Board, Christchurch 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
Andrew Murray, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Marlborough Catchment Board, Blenheim 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board, Hastings 
Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington .. 
Waitaki Electric Power Board, Oamaru 
Cubitt Wells Ltd., Wellington 
Sir Alexander Gibb and Partners, Wellington 
South Taranaki Electric Power Board, Hawera 
Harbour Board, Napier .. 
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Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

22/6/55 
27/11/58 
30/4/45 
14/6/45 

18/10/56 
10/12/54 
16/3/55 

27/11/52 
6/3/50 

22/12/60 
26/6/50 

10/12/59 
2/8/49 

14/6/45 
17/5/46 
21/9/54 
25/2/52 
16/6/26 
12/1/59 
6/12/44 

28/11/55 
30/3/39 

30/11/48 
15/1/46 

27/11/58 
24/11/52 

7/2/51 
8/5/57 

30/9/57 
9/3/60 

18/5/54 
4/8/59 
5/7/56 

24/7/57 
11/8/37 
18/1/54 
7/6/45 

28/6/50 
3/12/52 
16/8/33 
6/6/45 

27/4/45 
25/6/52 
7/4/26 

16/10/36 
26/11/51 
22/12/60 
11/4/60 
17/8/31 
2/12/59 

10/12/54 

10/4/51 
31/7/57 
9/1/46 

16/10/25 
18/3/55 
24/8/55 

10/12/59 
19/1/50 

. 23/6/50 
29/11/55 
22/12/60 

2/5/46 
24/11/52 
22/1/42 
26/9/58 

22/12/60 
2/6/59 

22/12/60 
13/9/46 
2/6/59 

10/12/47 
2/9/48 

29/3/56 
16/1/36 
7/4/26 

26/11/56 
3/4/57 
5/7/56 

29/9/60 
27/11/57 
29/9/60 
1/12/55 
8/3/54 

2/12/58 
25/6/52 
31/3/38 

20/11/53 
3/12/53 
25/5/27 
30/8/50 
27/7/54 
1/12/55 
22/3/29 
2/12/59 
2/6/59 

26/9/59 
13/8/40 


